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Report Mensile di Novembre 2024

Data T. media Min Ora Min Max Ora Max UR media Pioggia Vento medio Raffica Dir Dom

1 19.3 16.8 2:20 23.1 14:35 85 0.0 14.2 33.8 N
2 19.3 16.4 5:45 23.2 14:35 83 0.0 12.5 33.8 N
3 19.3 16.4 23:30 23.1 14:25 80 0.0 15.4 38.6 N
4 18.5 15.7 0:00 21.8 13:20 78 0.0 13.4 35.4 N
5 18.1 15.2 0:00 22.8 13:50 75 0.0 9.8 29.0 N
6 17.9 13.9 4:15 23.7 13:30 74 0.0 5.9 16.1 NNE
7 17.8 14.2 6:50 23.1 14:35 78 0.0 7.2 20.9 NNE
8 16.9 13.1 6:20 22.2 13:50 79 0.0 6.8 17.7 NNE
9 17.0 13.4 6:10 22.5 14:00 72 0.0 10.1 29.0 N
10 17.0 13.5 1:30 22.7 13:55 78 0.0 7.7 22.5 NNE
11 15.8 13.0 23:20 20.7 13:20 70 0.0 8.6 30.6 NE
12 15.3 11.1 6:35 18.7 13:30 69 0.0 12.4 32.2 NNE
13 16.8 14.8 23:55 20.2 14:35 72 0.0 12.7 32.2 NNE
14 15.5 13.3 2:15 19.2 12:55 86 1.0 8.4 25.7 NE
15 13.7 12.1 5:45 16.2 12:30 82 6.8 16.8 53.1 NW
16 14.4 12.8 4:20 16.9 13:30 72 0.0 18.7 38.6 N
17 15.3 11.9 7:25 19.4 14:25 71 0.0 5.8 25.7 NNW
18 16.0 12.4 3:55 20.7 13:35 77 0.0 6.9 20.9 ESE
19 17.9 15.1 7:10 20.4 11:25 80 0.0 17.3 43.5 WSW
20 19.3 18.3 2:45 20.4 18:30 80 0.0 31.8 59.5 SSW
21 16.4 13.8 20:05 20.0 2:10 67 0.0 16.9 57.9 N
22 18.4 13.1 0:00 20.4 14:55 79 2.2 46.1 78.9 SSW
23 12.2 9.4 7:30 14.2 14:15 61 0.0 25.4 69.2 NNW
24 13.1 9.3 0:00 17.6 14:35 60 0.0 9.6 33.8 N
25 12.6 8.5 5:45 16.9 13:55 63 0.0 6.8 27.4 NNE
26 14.3 10.9 4:05 18.2 14:10 71 0.0 3.2 14.5 SE
27 15.7 12.9 5:05 19.3 15:15 82 0.0 4.7 14.5 SE
28 16.4 14.4 3:10 18.7 14:50 92 0.0 15.1 32.2 SE
29 15.8 12.7 0:00 18.4 11:10 85 4.4 14.3 46.7 N
30 12.3 11.2 19:20 14.2 12:50 75 0.4 21.4 48.3 NNW


